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Tehsil-Press News Agency: Khazar University Lecturer Wins Korean 

Government Scholarship Program for Doctoral Studies 

On June 17, 2021, the Tehsil-Press News Agency published news that Gunay Karimova, a 

graduate of Khazar University and current lecturer in the university’s Department of 

Geography and Environment, won Korean Government Scholarship Program for Doctoral 

Studies. 

According to the news, Gunay Karimova, the winner of this competitive program, will study 

for the next 4 years as a PhD student at Korea University and receive her doctoral degree. It 

should be noted that Korea University is ranked 50th among top 100 universities worldwide 

and is one of the SKY Universities in South Korea. 

http://tehsil-press.az/index.php?newsid=59014#newsbase1 

 

 Təhsil-Press İnformasiya Agentliyi: Xəzər Universitetinin müəllimi Koreyanın 

doktorluq təqaüd proqramının qalibi olub 

2021-ci il iyunun 17-də Təhsil-Press İnformasiya Agentliyi Xəzər Universitetinin məzunu 

olmuş və hazırda universitetin Coğrafiya və ətraf mühit departamentinin müəllimi Gunay 

Kərimovanın Koreyanın doktorluq təqaüd proqramının qalibi olduğu haqqında xəbər 

yayımlamışdır. 

Xəbərdə qeyd olunur ki, bu rəqabətli proqramda qalib olan Günay Kərimova növbəti 4 ili 

Koreya Universitetinin PhD tələbəsi kimi oxuyacaq və doktorluq dərəcəsi alacaq. Koreya 

Universiteti dünyanın ilk 100 universiteti sırasında ilk əllilikdə yer alır və Koreyanın SKY 

universiteti hesab olunur. 

http://tehsil-press.az/index.php?newsid=59014#newsbase1  
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